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Filer Identification
Section Field

Filer Information

Data Contact Information

Emergency Operations Contact Information

Certifying Official Contact Information

Data Submitted

Form Section File Name
Fixed Broadband Deployment
Fixed Broadband Subscription

Fixed Voice Subscription

Fixed Broadband Deployment

Stanton Fixed BB Deployment 6_2021.csv

Stanton ILEC BB Subscription 6_2021.csv

Stanton 477 Voice Sub.csv

Company Name

Holding Company Name

Filing Type

SAC ID

499 ID

Data Contact Name

Data Contact Phone Number

Data Contact E-mail

Emergency Operations Name

Emergency Operations Phone Number

Emergency Operations E-mail

Certifying Official Name

Certifying Official Phone Number

Certifying Official E-mail

Last Updated:
Aug 10, 2021 02:20

Response

Stanton Telecom, Inc.

Stanton Telecom, Inc.

ILEC

371592

801165

Judy Christiansen

(402) 818-1322

OMB 3060-0816

jchristiansen@consortiaconsulting.com

Nick Paden

(402) 770-1581

npaden@stanton.net

Nick Paden

(402) 439-2264

npaden@stanton.net

Date & Time

Census Block Counts by State, DBA Name and Technology

State DBA Name

https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/filings/77076/summary

Technology

Aug 10, 2021 01:55 PM

Aug 10, 2021 01:58 PM

Aug 10, 2021 02:13 PM

Number of Rows

734

15

Blocks

1/4
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State DBA Name Technology

Nebraska Stanton Telecom Inc. Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User

Total

Fixed Broadband Subscription

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by State, Technology and End User Type

State Technology Census Tracts Consumer
Nebraska Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User 15 699
Total 15 699
Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Bandwidths and End User Type

Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps) Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps) Consumer
3.000 1.000 34
6.000 2.000 79
10.000 3.000 0
12.000 5.000 30
15.000 5.000 115
100.000 50.000 393
500.000 250.000 38
1,000.000 500.000 10
Total 699

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Technology, Bandwidths and End User Type

Technology

Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End

User

Total

https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/filings/77076/summary

Downstream Bandwidth (in

Mbps)

3.000

6.000

10.000

12.000

15.000

100.000

500.000

1,000.000

Upstream Bandwidth (in

Mbps)

1.000

2.000

3.000

5.000

5.000

50.000

250.000

500.000

Blocks
734
734
Subscriptions

Business/Govt. Total
56 755
56 755

Business/Govt. Total
6 40
4 83
17 17
0 30
3 118
20 413
6 44
0 10
56 755

Consumer

34

79

30

115

393

38

10

699

Business/Govt.

56

Total

40

83

17

30

118

413

44

10

755
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Fixed Voice Subscription

VGE Lines and VoIP Subscriptions by State and End User Type

State Total VGE Lines Consumer VGE Lines Total VoIP Subscriptions Consumer VolP Subscriptions
Nebraska 564 405 0 0
Total 564 405 0 0

Fixed Voice Subscription (VGE Lines)

VGE Lines Provided to Unaffiliated Providers by State

State Wholesale UNE-L
Nebraska 0 0
Total 0 0

VGE Lines Provided to End Users by State, Bundle and Product Type

by Bundle by Product Type
Consumer Business/Govt.
State Total Sold w/ Internet Sold w/o Internet & No PIC & PIC & No PIC & PIC
Nebraska 564 362 202 12 393 53 106
Total 564 362 202 12 393 53 106

VGE Lines Provided to End Users by State, Ownership and Last-Mile Medium

by Ownership by Last-Mile Medium
State Total Owned UNE-L Resale FTTP Coax Fixed Wireless Copper
Nebraska 564 564 0 0 564 0 0 0
Total 564 564 0 0 564 0 0 0

Reminder: You must continue to use Census 2010 geographic codes in FCC Form 477.

For help or assistance, please contact (877) 480-3201 or (717) 338-2834 (TTY) or you may submit an online e-support ticket.

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW, Washington, DC 20554
Phone: 1-888-225-5322

TTY: 1-888-835-5322

Videophone: 1-844-432-2275

https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/filings/77076/summary 3/4


tel:+18882255322
tel:+18888355322
tel:+18444322275
https://esupport.fcc.gov/request.htm
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Fax: 1-866-418-0232

Contact Us

Website Policies & Notices

FOIA

No Fear Act Data

FCC Digital Strategy

Open Government Directive

Plain Writing Act

RSS Feeds & Email Updates

Disability Rights
CATEGORIES
About the FCC

Proceedings & Actions

Licensing & Databases

Reports & Research

News & Events

For Consumers

BUREAUS & OFFICES
Consumer
Enforcement

Inspector General

International
Media

Public Safety
Wireless
Wireline

Offices

https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/filings/77076/summary 4/4


https://twitter.com/fcc
https://www.facebook.com/FCC
https://www.youtube.com/user/fccdotgovvideo
https://www.flickr.com/photos/fccdotgov
https://www.instagram.com/fcc
tel:+18664180232
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/about/contact
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/website-notices
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/foia-0
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/no-fear-act-data
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/digitalstrategy
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/open-government-fcc
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/plain-writing-fcc
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/rss-feeds-and-email-updates-fcc
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/disability-rights-office
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/about/overview
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/proceedings-actions
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/licensing
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/reports-research
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/news-events
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/consumers
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/consumer-and-governmental-affairs#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/enforcement#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/inspector-general
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/international#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/media#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/public-safety-and-homeland-security#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/wireless-telecommunications#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/wireline-competition#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/offices-bureaus#block-menu-block-4

