8/10/2021 Form 477

OMB 3060-0816

Form 477 Filing Summary

FRN: 0005017439

Data as of: Jun 30, 2021

Operations: ILEC

Submission Status: Original - Submitted

Last Updated: Aug 10, 2021 02:20

Filer Identification

Section	Field	Response
Filer Information	Company Name	Stanton Telecom, Inc.
	Holding Company Name	Stanton Telecom, Inc.
	Filing Type	ILEC
	SAC ID	371592
	499 ID	801165
Data Contact Information	Data Contact Name	Judy Christiansen
	Data Contact Phone Number	(402) 818-1322
	Data Contact E-mail	jchristiansen@consortiaconsulting.com
Emergency Operations Contact Information	Emergency Operations Name	Nick Paden
	Emergency Operations Phone Number	(402) 770-1581
	Emergency Operations E-mail	npaden@stanton.net
Certifying Official Contact Information	Certifying Official Name	Nick Paden
	Certifying Official Phone Number	(402) 439-2264
	Certifying Official E-mail	npaden@stanton.net

Data Submitted

Form Section	File Name	Date & Time	Number of Rows
Fixed Broadband Deployment	Stanton Fixed BB Deployment 6_2021.csv	Aug 10, 2021 01:55 PM	734
Fixed Broadband Subscription	Stanton ILEC BB Subscription 6_2021.csv	Aug 10, 2021 01:58 PM	15
Fixed Voice Subscription	Stanton 477 Voice Sub.csv	Aug 10, 2021 02:13 PM	2

Fixed Broadband Deployment

Census Block Counts by State, DBA Name and Technology

State	DBA Name	Technology	Blocks
-------	----------	------------	--------

8/10/2021 Form 477

State	DBA Name	Technology	Blocks
Nebraska	Stanton Telecom Inc.	Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User	734
Total			734

Fixed Broadband Subscription

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by State, Technology and End User Type

			Subscriptions		
State	Technology	Census Tracts	Consumer	Business/Govt.	Total
Nebraska	Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User	15	699	56	755
Total		15	699	56	755

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Bandwidths and End User Type

Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Consumer	Business/Govt.	Total
3.000	1.000	34	6	40
6.000	2.000	79	4	83
10.000	3.000	0	17	17
12.000	5.000	30	0	30
15.000	5.000	115	3	118
100.000	50.000	393	20	413
500.000	250.000	38	6	44
1,000.000	500.000	10	0	10
Total		699	56	755

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Technology, Bandwidths and End User Type

Technology	Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Consumer	Business/Govt.	Total
Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User	3.000	1.000	34	6	40
	6.000	2.000	79	4	83
	10.000	3.000	0	17	17
	12.000	5.000	30	0	30
	15.000	5.000	115	3	118
	100.000	50.000	393	20	413
	500.000	250.000	38	6	44
	1,000.000	500.000	10	0	10
Total			699	56	755

Fixed Voice Subscription

VGE Lines and VoIP Subscriptions by State and End User Type

State	Total VGE Lines Consumer VGE Lines		Total VoIP Subscriptions	Consumer VoIP Subscriptions
Nebraska	564	405	0	0
Total	564	405	0	0

Fixed Voice Subscription (VGE Lines)

VGE Lines Provided to Unaffiliated Providers by State

State	Wholesale	UNE-L
Nebraska	0	0
Total	0	0

VGE Lines Provided to End Users by State, Bundle and Product Type

		by Bundle		by Product Type				
					ner	Business/	Govt.	
State	Total	Sold w/ Internet	Sold w/o Internet	& No PIC	& PIC	& No PIC	& PIC	
Nebraska	564	362	202	12	393	53	106	
Total	564	362	202	12	393	53	106	

VGE Lines Provided to End Users by State, Ownership and Last-Mile Medium

			by Ownership		by Last-Mile Medium			
State	Total	Owned	UNE-L	Resale	FTTP	Coax	Fixed Wireless	Copper
Nebraska	564	564	0	0	564	0	0	0
Total	564	564	0	0	564	0	0	0

Reminder: You must continue to use Census 2010 geographic codes in FCC Form 477.

For help or assistance, please contact (877) 480-3201 or (717) 338-2834 (TTY) or you may submit an online e-support ticket.

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW, Washington, DC 20554 Phone: 1-888-225-5322

TTY: 1-888-835-5322

Videophone: 1-844-432-2275

8/10/2021 Form 477

Fax: 1-866-418-0232

Contact Us

Website Policies & Notices

FOIA

No Fear Act Data

FCC Digital Strategy

Open Government Directive

Plain Writing Act

RSS Feeds & Email Updates

Disability Rights

CATEGORIES

About the FCC

Proceedings & Actions

Licensing & Databases

Reports & Research

News & Events

For Consumers

BUREAUS & OFFICES

Consumer

Enforcement

Inspector General

<u>International</u>

<u>Media</u>

Public Safety

Wireless

<u>Wireline</u>

Offices